12.15pm
12.21pm
12.27pm
12.33pm
12.39pm

Stratford Future Fern Festival Day yr 1&2

1 Junior Coordinator will lead this space for Skill Sessions.
Star helpers can be familiar with the skill sessions by clicking the links. This Junior Coordinator will require the help of the

Star Helpers.
Teams are to meet on Court 1 »
SPS Cougars SPS Leopards ~ Ngaere SPS Jaguars SJS Ferns SPS Pumas
Control room Goal Third Centre Third . Shelter End goal Third Space at the end of Crt 1
Crt 1a Crt 1b Crt 2a and control room
This is a JC Lead activity
Warmup- R nd Rabbit Skill Sessions Shrink and Grow
Line Race
Treasure Chest
Target Ball
JC lead relay
Mini Tournament of 5 mins per game - Quickly move to your next court for your next game.
Crt 1b Space

Crt 2a Crt2b
1 z SPS Jaguars vs [ED

[REBR I vs SPS Pumas.

SPS Jaguars vs ‘SPS Cougars

SISFems vs SPS Pumas
SPS Leopards vs SJSFems
SJS Ferqs ‘vs Ngaere

SPS Leopard¢vs SPS Cougars
vs SPS Jaguars
SPS Leopards

VS latare
vs SPS Jaguars SPS Leopard: vs

SJS Ferns Ngaere SPS Pumas vs SPS Cougars
Ngaere SPS Jaguars vs SPS Leopards |[SJS Ferns vs [T SPS Pumas vs m




